
Month Dates Event

August Friday, August 3, 2018 Peter Piper Night- Back to School 

August Wednesday, August 8, 2018 PTO Meeting

September

Friday, September 7-Friday, 

September 14th Read-A-Thon

September

Wednesday, September 12, 

2018 PTO Meeting

September Friday, September 21st Papa Johns Night

October Friday, October 26, 208 Peter Piper Night-Boo Bash

November/December November 16-December 4 Cookie Dough

November Wednesday, November 14, 2018PTO Meeting

November Monday, November 19, 2018 Papa Johns Night

December Wednesday, December 12, 2018PTO Meeting

December Friday, December 14, 2018 Movie Night

January Wednesday, January 9, 2019 PTO Meeting

January Thursday, January 17, 2019 VR Junkies

January Friday, January 18, 2019 Papa Johns Night

February Friday, February 8, 2019 Family Dance

February Wednesday, February 13, 2019PTO Meeting

April Friday, April 5, 2019 Carnival

April Wednesday, April 10, 2019 PTO Meeting



April Friday, April 12, 2019 Papa Johns Night

May Wednesday, May 8, 2018 PTO Meeting

May Friday, May 17, 2019

Peter Piper Night-Year Book Signing 

Party



Time Details

4:00-8:00PM 20% back

5:30PM 2nd Wednesday of the month

Kickoff on 8/7 - Assembly at school

5:30PM 2nd Wednesday of the month

Any - Takeout

Flyers will be given closer to date and Mr. Slice will 

come out - 20%

5:00-8:00PM 20% back

N/A Delivery/Pick-Up:December 13 from 2-6:30PM

5:30PM 2nd Wednesday of the month

Any - Takeout Advertise as Thanksgiving prep- Grab Takeout-20%

5:30PM 2nd Wednesday of the month

6:30-8:30PM 

Outside: Outdoor Movie Magic

Popcorn

Hot Chocolate

Donations collected

5:30PM

2nd Wednesday of the month - Carnival 

Committee

5:00-8:00PM (Tenetive)

We take the classic arcade to a whole new level 

with cutting-edge VR technology and a huge 

variety of single, cooperative, and multiplayer 

games.

% of sales donated back

Any - Takeout 20% back

6:00-8:00PM

Book fair theme

Manny DJ

Cookies and lemonade 

5:30PM

2nd Wednesday of the month - Carnival 

Committee (Last Meeting before Carnival)-

Schedule a meeting 

5:00-8:00PM

Ava's popcorn

Phoenix Freeze

Game Truck

Manny the DJ

Hot dogs People

Slide and Bounce Around

5:30PM 2nd Wednesday of the month



Any - Takeout 20% back

5:30PM ET Elections:Budget for following school year

5:00-8:00PM 20% back


